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Zoning Table AG3[923r]

Provision Required Approved
Min. Lot Area 100,000m? 153,262m?
Min. Lot Frontgage 60m 305.6m
Min. Front Yard 10m 71.9m
Min. Ext. Side Yard 10m n/a
Min. Side Yard 5m 122.1m
Min. Rear Yard 10m 43.5m
Max Building Height 12m <=12m
Max. Lot Coverage 20% 39%

# of Parking Spaces [1362/100 = 13.62
Place of Assembly 36 " 00=136
(1/100m2) E+ 3%2.9 (77+214 35
Agricultural use 1__ 10|'7')
(2+3/100m2) otal 243
Location of Parking 5m 53m
from Front PL [923r]
Place of Assembly

390m? 385.7m?
Max. Floor Area [923r] m m

Notes

1. Locations for the RVCA Regulation Limit derived from the RVCAOnline
GIS mapping. Their locations on the sketch are approximate.
2.Boundary and dimensions for the subject property falling in Lot 9
Concession 3 derived from Plan 4R-18665 completed H.A.Ken Shipman
Surveying LTD. in July of 2003. All other dimensions are approximate
based on GIS mapping.

3. Owners: Tom and Janet Moul, Structural Engineer: John Macintyre,
Mechanical Engineer: Terry Vivyurka, Geotechnical Engineer: Craig Houle,
Architect: Swapan Jeet Kaur
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Table 1: On-Farm Diversified Use Provisions

Provision

Approved

pe

lotis agricultural;

the property to grow crops to produce wine and cider.

(6) On-farm diversified uses are fimited to 2% ©
2 maximum of 1 ha

{d) The total floor area occupled by on-farm diversified uses may not
exceed 20% of the

n of the total ot area,
or 1 hectare, demonstrated by the calculations below:
Total Lot Area= 152,485m2

and
Area of winery building used for events = 385.7m2 Total on-farm
diversified use = 1,362m2

=0.89% and 0.14ha

As per Section 79A(d), the total floor area occupied by the place of
assembly does not exceed 20% of the total land area permitted for

uses on the lot, toa

uses (20% of

and;

(i) The total floor area occupied by on- farm diversified uses, limited

However, occupied by the

Pl v, y 3
in 150

square metres;
(i) The total cumulative floor area of

metres, with a maximum of 300 square metres for floor area built
after November 8, 2017;

exceed 15 place of
assemblyis 385.7m2. Thus, a minor Zoning By-law Amendment is
required as the proposal is ot consistent with Section 79A(d)(i)
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